

**BID #0039-23 Opening Date: 3/9/23**

**FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF BASIC UNIFORM ITEMS AND ACCESSORIES**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

**Number of Bids Received**

**Vendor Name and Address**

2

1. Some's Uniforms, 314 Main Street, Hackensack, NJ 07011
2. \*\*Smart Stitch, LLC, 129 Walters Ave., Ewing, NJ 08368
3. \*\* Fatal flaw in paperwork cannot be considered

SOME' S UNI FORMS,

SOME' S UNI FORMS,		
001	3. 95	3. 95
002	3. 95	3. 95
003	5. 00	5. 00
004	3. 15	3. 15
005	1. 35	1. 35
006	12. 00	12. 00
007	18. 30	18. 30
008	20. 95	20. 95
009	21. 65	21. 65
010	20. 50	20. 50
011	19. 75	19. 75
012	14. 25	14. 25
013	21. 35	21. 35
014	24. 35	24. 35
015	26. 35	26. 35
016	19. 55	19. 55
017	19. 95	19. 95
018	22. 95	22. 95
019	21. 85	21. 85
020	31. 95	31. 95
021	22. 35	22. 35
022	22. 35	22. 35
023	23. 85	23. 85
024	36. 85	36. 85
025	60. 95	60. 95
026	28. 35	28. 35
027	23. 85	23. 85

SOME' S UNI FORMS,

028	21. 95	21. 95				
029	53. 35	53. 35				
030	24. 65	24. 65				
031	24. 65	24. 65				
032	18. 95	18. 95				
033	58. 85	58. 85				
034	23. 85	23. 85				
035	55. 85	55. 85				
036	22. 35	22. 35				
037	60. 95	60. 95				
038	53. 35	53. 35				
039	19. 55	19. 55				
040	19. 95	19. 95				
041	29. 95	29. 95				
042	21. 25	21. 25				
043	25. 85	25. 85				
044	25. 85	25. 85				
045	59. 95	59. 95				
046	27. 95	27. 95				
047	54. 95	54. 95				
048	37. 45	37. 45				
049	48. 95	48. 95				
050	43. 50	43. 50				
051	38. 85	38. 85				
052	36. 35	36. 35				
053	38. 85	38. 85				
054	43. 95	43. 95				

SOME' S UNI FORMS,

055	48. 35	48. 35				
056	28. 85	28. 85				
057	27. 35	27. 35				
058	54. 95	54. 95				
059	59. 95	59. 95				
060	27. 95	27. 95				
061	25. 95	25. 95				
062	25. 95	25. 95				
063	43. 50	43. 50				
064	43. 50	43. 50				
065	37. 45	37. 45				
066	48. 95	48. 95				
067	48. 35	48. 35				
068	23. 15	23. 15				
069	67. 35	67. 35				
070	76. 85	76. 85				
071	137. 15	137. 15				
072	173. 15	173. 15				
073	42. 95	42. 95				
074	42. 95	42. 95				
075	42. 95	42. 95				
076	21. 45	21. 45				
077	39. 85	39. 85				
078	59. 85	59. 85				
079	69. 35	69. 35				
080						
081	120. 45	120. 45				

SOME' S UNI FORMS,

082	135. 45	135. 45				
083	24. 45	24. 45				
084	85. 00	85. 00				
085	78. 95	78. 95				
086	1. 00	1. 00				
087	12. 00	12. 00				
088	6. 25	6. 25				
089	4. 50	4. 50				
090	4. 90	4. 90				
091	21. 95	21. 95				
092	13. 95	13. 95				
093	10. 15	10. 15				
094	9. 75	9. 75				
095	9. 75	9. 75				
096	12. 75	12. 75				
097	14. 85	14. 85				
098	11. 45	11. 45				
099	8. 65	8. 65				
100	8. 95	8. 95				
101	9. 95	9. 95				
102	9. 95	9. 95				
103	9. 95	9. 95				
104	9. 75	9. 75				
105	9. 75	9. 75				
106	8. 95	8. 95				
107	10. 70	10. 70				
108	9. 75	9. 75				

SOME' S UNI FORMS,

109	21. 90	21. 90				
110	17. 65	17. 65				
111	14. 85	14. 85				
TOTALS	3589. 90					

---